ROOM SERVICE AND
GRAB ‘N’ GO MENU

No’fkimj, quite
Uike having
a bite in bed

Travelodge
Hotels

Refreshingly Simple



Room Sevvice Menu

Room service served seven days from 5.30pm to 9pm.
Call 833 to order.
Delivery fee of $4 per order.

Something srmall

Turkish bread, e.v.0.0, balsamic and tzatziki -v
Garlic bread -v, nf

Grilled Chorizo -df

Mauritian style chilli poppers -v, nf, gf

Sweet potato wedges -v, df

Five cheese arancini -v

Karaage chicken bites -nf

Tandoori spiced chicken kebab

Charred squid -df, nf

So meW\img substantial

Portuguese Style chicken pita pocket, piri piri marinade,
yoghurt, cos lettuce, mayonnaise, chips -nf

add egg

add bacon

Home made beef burger, American cheese, milk bun, tomato,

cos lettuce, tomato relish, chips -nf
add egg
add bacon

Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, egg, mayonnaise,
cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar, chips -nf

Miso roasted vegetables Buddha bowl, brown rice,
tofu, sweet potato, pumpkin, corn, quinoa, sesame seeds,
seaweed -gf, v

add chicken

add smoked salmon

Caesar salad, poached egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons,
anchovy dressing -nf

add chicken

add smoked salmon

Slow roasted tomato and capsicum soup, garlic, onion,
red chillies, e.v.0.0., croutons, parmesan -nf, v

Butter chicken and kachumber salad, steamed rice, naan

O OV O VU ©

12
13
13
13

—
N Wo

i
N W o

20

18

25



fromn the oxill

All meat served with garlic butter, roasted potatoes, green beans

and red wine jus -nf, gf

Pork loin chops 350gm
Lamb loin chops 220gm
MSA Rump 250gm

MSA Porterhouse 250gm

Pz
Caesar salad

bacon, Caesar dressing, cos, parmesan, anchiovies -nf

Inferno
pepperoni, chorizo, jalapenos, chilli flakes, onion jam -nf

Tandoori chicken
coriander, almonds, red onion, yoghurt

Honey roasted pumpkin pizza
gorgonzola, sugo, parsley and rosemary pesto, rocket

Dessert

Trio of Ice cream
pistachio, raspberry sorbet, chocolate and hazelnut

Bread and butter pudding
custard, vanilla ice cream, sultanas, brioche -nf

Salted caramel creme brulee

Lemon tart
creme fraiche, raspberry coulis -nf

Cheese plate

Gorgonzola dolce, mature Cheddar, crackers,
pear slices, quince paste

Gluten free bread available for sandwiches and burgers.

v vegetarian, vg vegan, df dairy-free, nf nut-free. If you have any dietary requirements including
food allergies or food intolerances, please let our team members know in order to fulfil your culinary

33
33
33
38

23

23

23

23

12

14

14

15

16

experience. Every care is taken to meet your dietary requirement, however we cannot guarantee that

food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact.



Grab ‘W Go Menu

Available at Hotel lobby (24 hours)

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc 187ml
Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot 187ml
La Gioiosa Prosecco 200ml

Cascade Light 375ml
Strongbow Original Cider 355ml
Corona Ligera 355ml

Crown Lager 375ml

Pure Blonde Ultra 4.2% 355ml
Lazy Yak Session Ale 345ml
Corona Extra 355ml

Cool Ridge water 350ml
Schweppes Sparkling Water 300ml
Spring Valley juice 250ml

Soft drinks can 375ml

Redbull 250ml

Cool Ridge water 1ltr

Tic Tac 24gm

Mix Nuts 45gm

Mars Bars 53gm

Kit Kat 4Finger 45gm
Pringles Chips 53gm
Shapes 70gm

Tim Tams 40gm

Maggi Noodle Cup 58gm
Allens party mix 190gm

12
12

W W @
(S, I, T NS, I N O O ©WWomUul

o

&P
(o WO IE, W, N NN Y



