## Nothing quite like having a bite in bed



Room Service Menu	
Room service served seven days from 5.30pm to 9pm.	
Call 833 to order.	
Delivery fee of \$4 per order.	
Something small	
Turkish bread, e.v.o.o, balsamic and tzatziki -v	9
Garlic bread <b>-v, nf</b>	9
Grilled Chorizo <b>-df</b>	9
Mauritian style chilli poppers <b>-v, nf, gf</b>	9
Sweet potato wedges <b>-v, df</b>	9
Five cheese arancini -v	12
Karaage chicken bites <b>-nf</b>	13
Tandoori spiced chicken kebab	13
Charred squid <b>-df</b> , <b>nf</b>	13
<b>^</b> 10 · . 0 · 1 · · 0	
Something substantial	
<b>Portuguese Style chicken pita pocket</b> , piri piri marinade, yoghurt, cos lettuce, mayonnaise, chips <b>-nf</b>	18
add egg	3
add bacon	4
Home made beef burger, American cheese, milk bun, tomato,	
cos lettuce, tomato relish, chips <b>-nf</b>	18
add egg	3
add bacon	4
Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, egg, mayonnaise,	
cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar, chips <b>-nf</b>	20
Miso roasted vegetables Buddha bowl, brown rice,	
tofu, sweet potato, pumpkin, corn, quinoa, sesame seeds,	
seaweed <b>-gf, v</b>	20
add chicken add smoked salmon	4
add Silloked Saillioll	6
Caesar salad, poached egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons,	
anchovy dressing <b>-nf</b>	20
add chicken add smoked salmon	4
add official sufficient	
Slow roasted tomato and capsicum soup, garlic, onion,	10
rea chilles ava a cralitans narmasan <b>ant v</b>	1 2

Butter chicken and kachumber salad, steamed rice, naan

25

from the grill
All meat served with garlic butter, roasted potatoes, green beans and red wine jus -nf, gf

Pork loin chops 350gm Lamb loin chops 220gm MSA Rump 250gm MSA Porterhouse 250gm	33 33 33 38
Pizza	
Caesar salad bacon, Caesar dressing, cos, parmesan, anchiovies -nf	23
Inferno pepperoni, chorizo, jalapenos, chilli flakes, onion jam -nf	23
Tandoori chicken coriander, almonds, red onion, yoghurt	23
<b>Honey roasted pumpkin pizza</b> gorgonzola, sugo, parsley and rosemary pesto, rocket	23
Dessert	
<b>Trio of Ice cream</b> pistachio, raspberry sorbet, chocolate and hazelnut	12
<b>Bread and butter pudding</b> custard, vanilla ice cream, sultanas, brioche <b>-nf</b>	14
Salted caramel creme brulee	14
<b>Lemon tart</b> creme fraiche, raspberry coulis <b>-nf</b>	15
Cheese plate Gorgonzola dolce, mature Cheddar, crackers, pear slices, quince paste	16

Gluten free bread available for sandwiches and burgers.

 $v\ vegetarian,\ vg\ vegan,\ df\ dairy-free,\ nf\ nut-free.\ If\ you\ have\ any\ dietary\ requirements\ including\ food\ allergies\ or\ food\ intolerances,\ please\ let\ our\ team\ members\ know\ in\ order\ to\ fulfil\ you\ culinary$ experience. Every care is taken to meet your dietary requirement, however we cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact.

## Grab 'n' Go Menu

Available at Hotel lobby (24 hours)

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot 187ml La Gioiosa Prosecco 200ml	12 12
Cascade Light 375ml Strongbow Original Cider 355ml Corona Ligera 355ml Crown Lager 375ml Pure Blonde Ultra 4.2% 355ml Lazy Yak Session Ale 345ml Corona Extra 355ml	8.5 8.5 9 9
Cool Ridge water 350ml Schweppes Sparkling Water 300ml Spring Valley juice 250ml Soft drinks can 375ml Redbull 250ml Cool Ridge water 1ltr	3.5 2 3.5 2 6.5
Tic Tac 24gm Mix Nuts 45gm Mars Bars 53gm Kit Kat 4Finger 45gm Pringles Chips 53gm Shapes 70gm Tim Tams 40gm Maggi Noodle Cup 58gm Allens party mix 190gm	4.5 4.5